JOB ORDER



CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS
Golden Shell Pavilion, Roxas Boulevard corner Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue

Date



JO Number: JO Date: PAGE 10/16/2020 1/3 2020-077

PAULINA SUACO-JUAN Executive Director

Vio	1300 Pasay City, Metro Manila, Philip			_	020 011	10/10/2020	1,70
U '	(632) 831-2201 to 09 ext. 218		PHILIPPINES	20	PR No.: 020-0283	PR Date: 09/28/2020	
00117740707/0117	ADVEDE CO CTUDIO ADVEDTICINA	2 000//000	INC DELIV				
	PLIERCO STUDIO ADVERTISINO						
ADDRESS 221 Flordeliz cor Guam Streets, Brgy. La Paz, Makati City							
	SMALL VALUE DDOCLI		PLACE	OF DELIV	ÆRY		
MODE OF PROCUR	EMENT SMALL VALUE PROCU		DATE	OF DELIVE	RY		
	this office the requirements listed below subje positions and Missions (CITEM).	ct to the terms ar	ed conditions conta	ined herein.	Address all corresp	ondence to the Center	r for
	DESCRIPTION	11.36	QTY	//UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	IT
Hiring of Digital	Lifestyle Events Curator					Php700,000	.00
OBJECTIVES:							
lifestyle features buyers, exhibitor	ther a series of online activities	range of se	nsibilities of I	Manila F.	AME		
REQUIRED SERVI	CES FROM EVENT CURATOR						
that will commu	ion provide creative event direction unicate to and connect with the evates the overall visitor experi	ne target au	idience in a	tivities			
Develop a then direction of FAN	natic presentation in accordar ME+	nce with the	e overall cre	ative			
Develop the pro	ogram form and flow based or	n the identit	fied themes	and top	ics:		
InstagraCoffeeFloral ADesigni	ne with the Designers am Curation Appreciation Arrangement ing Indoor/Outdoor Gardens nas Food Styling						
							-
TOTAL AMOUNT IN	WORDS:					Php	
The delivery must be inspection by CITEM-Ma subject to the PENALTY s/he shall be considered requested and CITEM grafrom any of its receivable Very truly yours, JAIME ANTONIO S		on on Audit. Reject his ORDER for EAC DAMAGES in the rizes CITEM to ded ent a Delivery Rece BUR No. M	ted deliveries are to CH DAY OF DELAY. amount of uct the amount of ur	be withdrawn In case the conditions of the condi	n and/or replaced immontractor/supplier doe f the TOTAL AMOUN tion and to deduct the with the Job Order up Recommended by	nediately. Delay in the deliver within the deliver	elivery is due date, /supplier
W. W	ignature of Contractor/Supplier	MALERNA C Chief, Contro	BUYAO BUYAO llership Division		PAULINA SUA Executive Dire	CO-JUAN Ctor	**********

JOB ORDER



CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS
Golden Shall Pavillon, Poyer Roulevard corner San Cill L David Avenue

Date



JO Number: JO Date: PAGE

1300 Pasay City, Metro Manila, F (632) 831-2201 to 09 ext. 218 ⊜ (632) 8 ☐ info@citem.com.ph ⊕ www.cite	Philippines 331-1368, 832-3965	LIPPINES	2020-077 PR No.: 2020-0283	PR Date: 09/28/2020	2/3		
CONTRACTOR/SUPPLIERCO STUDIO ADVERTIS ADDRESS 221 Flordeliz cor Guam Streets, Brgy MODE OF PROCUREMENT SMALL VALUE PROC	PAYMENT TER	VERY TERM MENT TERM DE OF DELIVERY					
Please provide/furnish this office the requirements listed below s International Trade Expositions and Missions (CITEM).	subject to the terms and conditi	ions contained here	ein. Address all corresp	oondence to the Cente	r for		
DESCRIPTION		QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	CE AMOUNT			
Hiring of Digital Lifestyle Events Curator							
Planning Submit a concept paper or content plan							
Submit recommendation for lifestyle prog	grams based on the p	provided ove	erall themes				
Coordination Ensure and oversee of alignment betwee and the FAME+ in all matters regarding the lifestyle content for FAME+							
Manage Public Relations matters involving	g Key Opinion Leade	ers (KOL) and	d influencers				
Material Production of at least six (6) then shown throughout the 3-month calendar: • Conduct Pre-production including identification, logistics coordination) • Execute Production (including actuative CITEM proposed calendar for FAI • Execute Post-production (including preparation for the staging/streaming)	: art direction, script/o ual shoot, staffing, sty ME+ g mage, video, and s	copy writing, rling, logistics	location s) following				
PERIOD OF ENGAGEMENT							
The Digital Lifestyle Events Curator shall be months from October 2020 to December events.				1000			
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:		Malar in He _i -		Php			
This order is placed subject to the following terms and conditions: The delivery must be made only during office hours to CITEM or a inspection by CITEM-Management Inspection Team and/or the Communication of the PENALTY of 1/10 OF 1% of the TOTAL VALUE s/he shall be considered in default and will be liable to pay LIQUID/requested and CITEM granted an extension. The contractor/supplier as from any of its receivables from CITEM. The contractor/supplier must Very truly yours, JAIME ANTONIO S. SANDOVAL Chief, STREDO & Procurement Division	mission on Audit. Rejected delive E of this ORDER for EACH DAY C ATED DAMAGES in the amount authorizes CITEM to deduct the an present a Delivery Receipt and In BUR No. MF0-2 DATE NOV. 26	ries are to be withdr OF DELAY. In case the of	awn and/or replaced imme contractor/supplier doc of the TOTAL AMOUI portion and to deduct the eipt with the Job Order u Recommended b	mediately. Delay in the di es not deliver within the d NT unless the contractor e penalty and liquidated of pon delivery.	elivery is due date, r/supplier		
CONFORME:	AMOUNT Php700	-	OIC-DIVI, Opera	tions Group 1			
Roan & Cl Olano Name & Signature of Contractor/Supplier	MALERNA C. BUYA Chief, Controllership	. •	PAULINA SL Executive Di		<u> </u>		

JOB ORDER



CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPOSITIONS AND MISSIONS
Golden Shell Pavilion, Roxas Boulevard corner Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue
1300 Pasay City, Metro Manila, Philippines



JO Number: JO Date: PAGE 2020-077 10/16/2020 3/3

PAULINA SUACO-JUAN Executive Director

© (632) 831-2201 to 09 ext. 218 ☐ (632) 831 ☐ info@citem.com.ph	1-1368, 832-3965	ILIPPINES		No.: -0283	PR Da 09/28/		
CONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER CO STUDIO ADVERTISI ADDRESS 221 Flordeliz cor Guam Streets, Brgy.							
MODE OF PROCUREMENT SMALL VALUE PROC	PLACE OF DELIVERY DATE OF DELIVERY						
Please provide/furnish this office the requirements listed below su International Trade Expositions and Missions (CITEM).	bject to the terms and conditi	ions containe	d herein. Addr	ess all correspo	ondence to	the Center for	
DESCRIPTION		QTY/UI	TIN	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
Hiring of Digital Lifestyle Events Curator							
BUDGET AND MODE OF PAYMENT							
Budget for this project is PHP 700,000.00 incl for Manila FAME October 2020.	lusive of all taxes to	be char	ged to C	ITEM budg	get		
Payment shall be made in the following sche 40% upon approval of submitted curation b 50% upon full delivery of the six digital lifesty 10% upon final evaluation and certification	rief and programm le events						
*CITEM reserves the right to impose reasona services subject to evaluation and consultate			for unsatis	sfactory de	elivery c	f	
DEDUCTIONS AND PENALTY The Digital Lifestyle Event Curator to be eng the total amount of payment should the event			onding d	eductions	s from		
PARTICULARS	DEDUCT	ION					
Produced 4 events only Produced 3 events only Produced 2 events only	event only 10% Deduction from 35% Deduction from 250% Deduction from 250% Deduction from 25% Deduction from			ct amount ct amount ct amount			
	SEVEN HUNDRED	AZUOHT	ND PESOS		Ph	700,000.00	0
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:	SEVER HORDRED	111003A	110 1 2505		Php	700,000.00	_
This order is placed subject to the following terms and conditions: The delivery must be made only during office hours to CITEM or as inspection by CITEM-Management Inspection Team and/or the Commissubject to the PENALTY of 1/10 OF 1% of the TOTAL VALUE of shall be considered in default and will be liable to pay LIQUIDAT requested and CITEM granted an extension. The contractor/supplier aut from any of its receivables from CITEM. The contractor/supplier must prove the truly yours, JAIME ANTONIO S. SANDOVAL	ission on Audit. Rejected delive of this ORDER for EACH DAY C TED DAMAGES in the amount thorizes CITEM to deduct the an	ries are to be of DF DELAY. In of of	withdrawn and/ case the contract of the ' vered portion al al Receipt with the	for replaced imm ctor/supplier doe: TOTAL AMOUN nd to deduct the p	nediately. Deli- is not deliver IT unless the penalty and non delivery.	ay in the deliver within the due d contractor/supp iquidated dama	y is ate, olier
Conforme: Roana C. Olano	AMOUNT Php700	0,000.00	0	IC-DM, Opera			
Name & Signature of Contractor/Supplier	0,24,4			ALIZ AMI ILLA	ACO- II/ANI	_/	

MALERNA C. BUYAO

Date

Chief, Controllership Division